
 

文件编号： 
发布日期： 

      波司登       品牌库房周检查表 

 

日期 货品高度 货品摆放 
有无危险

易燃品 

有无杂物

摆放 
防爆灯具 有无灭火器 安全用电 检查人 

2021.9.1         

2021.9.2         

2021.9.3         

2021.9.4         

2021.9.5         

2021.9.6         

2021.9.7         

2021.9.8         

2021.9.9         

2021.9.10         

2021.9.11         

2021.9.12         

2021.9.13         

2021.9.14         

2021.9.15         

2021.9.16         

2021.9.17         

2021.9.18         

2021.9.19         

2021.9.20         

2021.9.21         

2021.9.22         

2021.9.23         

2021.9.24         

2021.9.25         

2021.9.26         

2021.9.27         

2021.9.28         

2021.9.29         

2021.9.30         

2021.9.31         

 


